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クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M24- 1408 須藤　勇樹 22 渋川 7.40 1 ○ +1.1

M24- 4012 浮田　侑哉 23 東京 8.13 2 +1.1

M30 1339 小川　孝徳 34 ふきのとう 7.94 1 +1.1

M35 1799 木村　貴宏 36 神奈川 8.04 1 +1.1

M40 1416 高橋　雅之 44 伊勢崎 7.66 1 +1.1

M40 1146 橋本　寛樹 41 神奈川 7.86 2 +1.1

M40 1268 高槻　裕之 43 高崎 7.99 3 +1.1

M45 1239 木部　光二 46 太田 7.98 1 -1.7

M45 1112 北爪　俊彦 47 桐生 8.36 2 -1.7

M45 1284 香山　裕一 46 明和 DNS -1.7

M45 0909 梅本　英樹 47 西毛 DNS -1.7

M50 2348 鈴木　克己 52 東京 8.02 1 -0.6

M50 3774 清水　信幸 51 東京 8.12 2 -0.6

M50 0997 温井　剛 54 藤岡 8.22 3 -0.6

M50 3087 永倉　浩 52 東京 8.59 4 -0.6

M50 0715 太田　徹 52 伊勢崎 8.66 5 -0.6

M50 4013 浮田　正明 52 東京 10.95 6 -0.6

M55 0226 小堀　拓也 58 栃木 7.99 1 +0.9

M55 0405 入澤　正次郎 58 ふきのとう 8.51 2 +0.9

M55 0572 石塚　勇 57 栃木 9.95 3 +0.9

M55 0623 田中　淳 56 長野 DNS +0.9

M55 0440 星野　勤 59 ふきのとう DNS +0.9

M60 0358 菊池　広吉 60 伊勢崎 7.97 1 ○ ○ +0.9

M60 0468 須永　茂 63 太田 8.80 2 +0.9

M60 1222 小曽根　正明 63 館林 9.36 3 +0.9

M65 0728 金子　満 69 沼田 9.82 1 -1.5

M65 0395 木暮　　勤 67 ふきのとう DNS -1.5

M70 1257 小林　一雄 70 吾妻 8.64 1 ○ -1.5

M70 0373 鈴木　長善 70 ふきのとう DNS -1.5

M75 1023 木村　益二 77 館林 9.47 1 -1.5

M75 0181 鈴木　格夫 77 京都 DNS -1.5

M80 1532 斎藤　衛 80 前橋 9.89 1 ○ -1.5

M80 0916 石崎　清 83 桐生 11.70 2 -1.5

W30 1496 下山　明日香 34 高崎 8.51 1 ○ ○ +0.5

W30 1531 板橋　瑛美 34 高崎 9.18 2 ○ ○ +0.5

W35 0651 熊谷　香織 37 長野 8.01 1 ○ +0.5

W40 1530 藤森　ひとみ 43 高崎 9.46 1 +0.5

W40 0622 青木　江里 41 長野 DNS +0.5

W45 1082 大川　貴子 48 桐生 9.35 1 -0.2

W55 0896 髙塚　弘美 56 長野 10.14 1 -0.2

W55 0527 中村　比呂美 57 富岡 10.46 2 -0.2

W60 0525 細谷　好子 60 富岡 10.40 1 -0.2

W60 1031 臼田　香津子 61 高崎 DNS -0.2
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１００ｍ

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M24- 1408 須藤　勇樹 22 渋川 11.65 1 +0.8

M24- 4012 浮田　侑哉 23 東京 12.72 2 +0.8

M30 1269 橋本　章吾 34 埼玉 11.17 1 +0.8

M30 0646 阿部　朗佳 30 栃木 11.58 2 +0.8

M30 1290 福田　雄介 32 吾妻 12.11 3 +0.8

M30 1339 小川　孝徳 34 ふきのとう 12.65 4 +0.8

M30 1543 角田　誠 32 吾妻 13.53 5 +0.8

M35 1179 阿部　亮太 37 埼玉 11.30 1 -0.9

M35 1293 浦野　洋平 37 高崎 11.46 2 +0.3

M35 1370 久米　健夫 37 高崎 12.34 3 +0.3

M35 1799 木村　貴宏 36 神奈川 12.58 4 +0.3

M35 1694 岡本　陽介 36 神奈川 12.84 5 +0.3

M35 1565 前原　美典 37 桐生 14.24 6 -0.9

M35 0636 貝瀬　啓太 36 新潟 DNS +0.3

M35 0613 江連　大介 37 栃木 DNS

M35 1448 中山　修 38 高崎 DNS -0.9

M35 1191 木田　光亮 39 埼玉 DNS -0.9

M40 0727 柳沢　貴之 40 長野 11.66 1 +0.6

M40 1416 高橋　雅之 44 伊勢崎 12.00 2 +0.6

M40 0564 矢吹　良輔 42 栃木 12.12 3 +0.6

M40 1146 橋本　寛樹 41 神奈川 12.46 4 +0.6

M40 1268 高槻　裕之 43 高崎 12.59 5 +0.6

M45 3201 森田　崇 47 東京 12.29 1 +0.6

M45 1239 木部　光二 46 太田 12.43 2 +0.6

M45 1562 新島　知宏 46 太田 15.02 3 +0.6

M45 0909 梅本　英樹 47 西毛 DNS +0.6

M50 3774 清水　信幸 51 東京 12.69 1 -0.5

M50 2348 鈴木　克己 52 東京 12.75 2 +0.3

M50 2253 吉岡　敏浩 54 東京 12.82 3 +0.3

M50 0997 温井　剛 54 藤岡 13.10 4 +0.3

M50 0691 佐野　浩二 51 長野 13.12 5 -0.5

M50 2065 麻生　裕之 53 東京 13.50 6 +0.3

M50 0715 太田　徹 52 伊勢崎 13.68 7 -0.5

M50 3087 永倉　浩 52 東京 13.80 8 -0.5

M50 1518 大塚　篤 51 富岡 14.22 9 -0.5

M50 0233 角田　晃 53 長野 DNS +0.3

M55 0226 小堀　拓也 58 栃木 12.85 1 +0.8

M55 1474 新井　敏浩 58 伊勢崎 13.19 2 +0.8

M55 0405 入澤　正次郎 58 ふきのとう 13.46 3 +0.8

M55 1526 佐藤　暢彦 56 AC王山 14.15 4 +0.8

M55 0572 石塚　勇 57 栃木 15.93 5 +0.8

M55 0440 星野　勤 59 ふきのとう DNS

M55 0639 中林　秀人 55 TEAM・K



M55 0623 田中　淳 56 長野

M60 0358 菊池　広吉 60 伊勢崎 13.24 1 -0.4

M60 0468 須永　茂 63 太田 14.06 2 -0.4

M60 0710 椎名　隆 62 高崎 14.07 3 -0.4

M60 1222 小曽根　正明 63 館林 15.12 4

M60 0936 香村　立也 61 伊勢崎 DNS

M65 0728 金子　満 69 沼田 15.69 1 -0.4

M65 0146 藤岡　保 68 三重 16.91 2 -0.4

M65 0395 木暮　　勤 67 ふきのとう DNS

M65 0220 高橋　正行 68 伊勢崎 DNS

M70 1257 小林　一雄 70 吾妻 14.09 1 -1.0

M70 0763 天沼　昭彦 72 長野 14.19 2 -1.0

M70 0373 鈴木　長善 70 ふきのとう DNS

M75 0289 安井　毅央 75 藤岡 14.80 1 -1.0

M75 1023 木村　益二 77 館林 15.30 2 -1.0

M75 0181 鈴木　格夫 77 京都 27.51 3 -1.0

M80 0916 石崎　清 83 桐生 19.47 1 -1.0

W30 1496 下山　明日香 34 高崎 13.51 1 ○ -0.1

W35 0651 熊谷　香織 37 長野 12.97 1 -0.1

W40 1478 山田　美保 43 富岡 15.34 1 -0.1

W40 0622 青木　江里 41 長野 DNS

W45 1082 大川　貴子 48 桐生 14.72 1 -0.1

W50 0573 植野　ひろ美 54 富岡 15.58 1 -0.1

W50 1025 下田まゆみ 53 沼田 15.71 2 -0.1

W55 0896 髙塚　弘美 56 長野 16.57 1 -0.8

W55 1165 矢代　初代 55 ふきのとう 16.71 2 -0.8

W55 1052 鷹箸　ひろみ 55 沼田 16.91 3 -0.8

W60 0525 細谷　好子 60 富岡 16.90 1 -0.8

W60 3107 富所　久世 60 東京 DNS

W60 1031 臼田　香津子 61 高崎 DNS -0.8

２００ｍ

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 タイム 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M24- 1408 須藤　勇樹 22 渋川 24.03 1 -1.1

M30 1269 橋本　章吾 34 埼玉 22.67 1 -1.1

M30 0646 阿部　朗佳 30 栃木 23.86 2 -1.1

M35 1179 阿部　亮太 37 埼玉 22.65 1 -1.1

M35 1370 久米　健夫 37 高崎 24.87 2 -1.1

M35 0636 貝瀬　啓太 36 新潟 DNS -1.1

M35 0613 江連　大介 37 栃木 DNS -1.1

M35 1448 中山　修 38 高崎 DNS -1.1

M35 1191 木田　光亮 39 埼玉 DNS -1.1

M40 0727 柳沢　貴之 40 長野 23.70 1 ○ +1.5

M40 0564 矢吹　良輔 42 栃木 24.18 2 +1.5

M40 1146 橋本　寛樹 41 神奈川 25.19 3 +1.5

M40 1268 高槻　裕之 43 高崎 26.95 4 +1.5



M45 3201 森田　崇 47 東京 25.10 1 +1.5

M45 0909 梅本　英樹 47 西毛 DNS +1.5

M50 3774 清水　信幸 51 東京 26.34 1 -0.7

M50 2253 吉岡　敏浩 54 東京 26.86 2 -0.7

M50 0691 佐野　浩二 51 長野 27.07 3 -0.7

M55 1474 新井　敏浩 58 伊勢崎 27.19 1 -0.7

M55 0405 入澤　正次郎 58 ふきのとう 28.65 2 -0.7

M55 0623 田中　淳 56 長野 DNS -0.7

M55 0440 星野　勤 59 ふきのとう DNS -0.7

M60 0263 中田　健治 64 桐生 29.44 1 +0.6

M60 0936 香村　立也 61 伊勢崎 29.92 2 +0.6

M60 0013 小林　博幸 62 長野 31.87 3 +0.6

M65 0728 金子　満 69 沼田 32.72 1 +0.6

M75 1023 木村　益二 77 館林 32.26 1 +0.6

M80 0153 下條　義彦 80 新潟 39.70 1 +0.6

M80 0916 石崎　清 83 桐生 41.83 2 +0.6

W25 1476 鈴木　詩織 26 伊勢崎 29.19 1 +0.2

W25 1422 細谷　英里 26 ふきのとう DNS

W40 1478 山田　美保 43 富岡 32.14 1 +0.2

W40 0622 青木　江里 41 長野 DNS

W45 1082 大川　貴子 48 桐生 30.48 1 +0.2

W50 0573 植野　ひろ美 54 富岡 33.05 1 +0.2

４００ｍ

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 タイム 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M24- 1534 茂木　英雄 22 TEAM・K 54.36 1 ○ ○

M30 1391 濱田　郷嗣 30 TEAM・K 1.00.86 1

M30 1259 奥原　和佳 34 TEAM・K 1.05.10 2

M35 1233 密照　樹 36 高崎 55.25 1

M50 2065 麻生　裕之 53 東京 1.00.31 1

M55 1474 新井　敏浩 58 伊勢崎 1.04.33 1

M55 2145 小嶋　信明 58 神奈川 1.40.47 2

M60 1194 奥田　秀一 61 高崎 1.08.57 1

M60 0936 香村　立也 61 伊勢崎 1.10.94 2

M60 0013 小林　博幸 62 長野 1.14.50 3

M75 1098 吉田　昌司 76 桐生 1.11.77 1 ○

８００m

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 タイム 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M24- 1428 峰岸　翔 20 上州 2.15.52 1

M24- 1564 古川　靖晃 24 桐生 2.30.80 2

M30 1391 濱田　郷嗣 30 TEAM・K 2.16.23 1

M35 1413 瀬戸　真光 38 TEAM・K 2.26.32 1

M35 1265 中島　広和 39 TEAM・K 2.32.97 2

M40 1275 松村　和彦 43 荒砥 2.16.08 1

M40 1495 田上　透 42 荒砥 2.32.94 2



M45 1341 本多　美智雄 49 ふきのとう 2.28.43 1

M50 2065 麻生　裕之 53 東京 2.23.41 1

M50 1001 大川　宜晃 50 桐生 2.24.04 2

M50 0697 林　幸男 54 沼田 2.24.55 3

M50 0877 小林　司朗 53 伊勢崎 2.41.65 4

M50 1437 吉井　真 54 荒砥 2.47.96 5

M55 2145 小嶋　信明 58 神奈川 3.59.79 1

M60 1194 奥田　秀一 61 高崎 2.49.72 1

M60 0962 青木　永次 60 ふきのとう 2.50.98 2

M65 1270 松井　浩 69 富岡 2.48.72 1

M65 0844 星野　光治 66 藤岡 3.28.42 2

M75 1098 吉田　昌司 76 桐生 2.50.89 1 ○

１５００ｍ

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 タイム 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M24- 1534 茂木　英雄 22 TEAM・K 4.18.62 1 ○

M24- 1428 峰岸　翔 20 上州 4.43.37 2

M30 1391 濱田　郷嗣 30 TEAM・K 4.41.34 1

M30 1259 奥原　和佳 34 TEAM・K 4.50.91 2

M30 1499 今井　宏典 32 荒砥 DNS

M35 1471 田村　大輔 35 TEAM・K 4.19.65 1

M35 1187 白石　秀明 38 西毛 DNS

M40 1264 根岸　泰雄 44 AC王山 4.38.50 1

M45 1068 相馬　正己 49 富岡 4.57.25 1

M45 1341 本多　美智雄 49 ふきのとう 5.01.88 2

M45 1480 小澤　智好 46 荒砥 DNS

M45 1141 小林　博通 48 どんがめ DNS

M50 0697 林　幸男 54 沼田 5.01.75 1

M50 0877 小林　司朗 53 伊勢崎 5.29.24 2

M50 1453 村田　誠 53 前橋 DNS

M55 1033 橋本　春昭 57 藤岡 5.11.09 1

M55 0543 大澤　武志 57 荒砥 5.17.61 2

M55 0970 唐澤　二三男 55 吾妻 5.19.36 3

M60 0264 斉藤　信敏 64 前橋中央 6.04.15 1

M60 0437 細野　生明 62 AC王山 6.15.26 2

M65 0764 高橋　喜一 68 荒砥 6.11.73 1

M65 0557 梅山　哲 66 AC王山 6.26.31 2

M70 0426 中村　芳旦 70 前橋中央 6.45.35 1

M75 0126 荻野　耕三 76 伊勢崎 6.48.44 1

W45 0897 佐藤　美紀 46 AC王山 5.43.68 1

３０００ｍ

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 タイム 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M35 1187 白石　秀明 38 西毛 DNS

M40 1264 根岸　泰雄 44 AC王山 9.47.55 1

M40 1434 情家　高志 43 荒砥 10.03.59 2



M40 1424 山口　弘之 44 AC王山 10.08.18 3

M45 0932 原　邦彦 46 ふきのとう 11.07.56 1

M45 1068 相馬　正己 49 富岡 11.14.30 2

M50 2082 白井　正和 51 神奈川 10.26.56 1

M60 1163 上原　秀昭 63 館林 12.37.55 1

M65 0764 高橋　喜一 68 荒砥 13.09.20 1

M65 1214 松田　公男 66 荒砥 13.59.37 2

M65 1317 飯塚　宣夫 68 前橋中央 14.57.77 3

M70 0146 田中　檀 74 沼田 13.38.35 1

M70 0155 増渕　清一 73 荒砥 13.48.59 2

M75 0126 荻野　耕三 76 伊勢崎 15.11.75 1

５０００ｍ

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 タイム 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M30 1463 中村 怜史 30 沼田 DNS

M30 1499 今井　宏典 32 荒砥 DNS

M35 1187 白石　秀明 38 西毛 21.11.22 1

M40 1202 中村　文彦 40 沼田 16.00.37 1

M40 1434 情家　高志 43 荒砥 17.42.10 2

M40 1495 田上　透 42 荒砥 19.13.42 3

M45 0932 原　邦彦 46 ふきのとう 20.40.29 1

M50 2082 白井　正和 51 神奈川 17.51.21 1

M50 1437 吉井　真 54 荒砥 22.22.08 2

M65 1464 中村  徹 66 沼田 24.01.07 1

M65 0557 梅山　哲 66 AC王山 26.06.90 2

M70 1225 伊丹　弘 74 渋川 27.20.56 1

M75 0994 梅津　定一 76 明和 27.47.88 1

３０００ｍＷ

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 タイム 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M55 2145 小嶋　信明 58 神奈川 23.15.70 1

M60 0275 諸田　重雄 62 渋川 18.32.64 1

M75 0130 田中　昭光 76 西毛 24.11.34 1

１１０mＨ

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 タイム 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M30 0702 山村　侑平 32 茨城 15.54 1 ○ +0.1

M45 1112 北爪　俊彦 47 桐生 19.46 1 +0.1

M45 0484 上條　健 47 長野 DNS

１００ｍＨ

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 タイム 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M50 0426 桜井　利之 50 栃木 17.00 1 +0.4

M50 1288 下田　和史　 52 AC王山 17.36 2 +0.4

M50 3087 永倉　浩 52 東京 18.29 3 +0.4

M50 1001 大川　宜晃 50 桐生 20.25 4 +0.4



M50 2348 鈴木　克己 52 東京 DQ

M55 0567 髙山　秀樹 57 栃木 19.89 1 +0.4

M60 0558 高橋　裕 61 西毛 17.58 1 -1.6

M60 1194 奥田　秀一 61 高崎 21.28 2 -1.6

M65 3320 池田　康博 66 東京 20.54 1 -1.6

８０ｍＨ

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 タイム 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M80 0153 下條　義彦 80 新潟 19.09 1 -1.4

走高跳

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M30 1492 根岸　佑弥 31 吾妻 1.90 1

M30 1400 深代　武志 32 吾妻 1.75 2

M30 1566 増田　隆雄 32 高崎 1.65 3

M40 0725 笹川　智則 43 新潟 1.55 1

M40 1260 冨沢　尚樹 43 渋川 1.50 2

M45 0908 大河原　進一 49 富岡 1.60 1

M50 1453 村田　誠 53 前橋 DNS

M50 0233 角田　晃 53 長野 DNS

M55 0567 髙山　秀樹 57 栃木 1.55 1 ○

M60 0265 宮本　吉豊 62 長野 1.40 1

M60 0558 高橋　裕 61 西毛 1.35 2

M60 0266 青木　紀雄 62 栃木 1.20 3

M75 0289 安井　毅央 75 藤岡 1.20 1 ○ ○

W45 0761 鈴木　千代子 49 ふきのとう NM

W55 1165 矢代　初代 55 ふきのとう 1.15 1

W60 1031 臼田　香津子 61 高崎 DNS

棒高跳

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M40 1260 冨沢　尚樹 43 渋川 3.20 1

M45 0908 大河原　進一 49 富岡 DNS

M60 3500 長川　𠮷孝 62 東京 NM

M65 0202 本多　和彦 69 高崎 2.60 1

M75 0382 佐藤　守 76 大泉 1.80 1

走幅跳

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M30 1290 福田　雄介 32 吾妻 5.82 1 -0.7

M30 1566 増田　隆雄 32 高崎 5.67 2 +1.7

M30 1500 竹内　栄治 30 伊勢崎 DNS

M35 1293 浦野　洋平 37 高崎 6.64 1 +0.4

M35 1694 岡本　陽介 36 神奈川 5.17 2 +0.9

M45 0484 上條　健 47 長野 DNS

M50 0426 桜井　利之 50 栃木 DNS



M50 0233 角田　晃 53 長野 DNS

M55 0567 髙山　秀樹 57 栃木 5.35 1 -0.1

M60 0358 菊池　広吉 60 伊勢崎 4.71 1 -0.2

M60 0263 中田　健治 64 桐生 3.95 2 +1.4

M65 0967 中山　邦男 65 吾妻 3.68 1 +1.6

M65 0146 藤岡　保 68 三重 3.48 2 +0.8

M70 1045 石原　正雄 71 千葉 4.06 1 +1.1

M80 1532 斎藤　衛 80 前橋 3.39 1 ○ ○ +0.0

W24- 1567 髙橋　凪生 22 伊勢崎 4.45 1 ○ +0.2

W40 1530 藤森　ひとみ 43 高崎 3.94 1 -1.3

W50 1302 岩野　かおる 50 桐生 3.52 1 -0.1

W50 1423 守屋　由起子 52 AC王山 3.11 2 +0.9

W55 0896 髙塚　弘美 56 長野 3.33 1 +1.7

三段跳

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M30 1492 根岸　佑弥 31 吾妻 13.76 1 ○ ○ -0.8

M35 1354 小関　健太 35 千葉 DNS

M40 1320 横田　修 41 富岡 12.12 1 +1.3

M40 1260 冨沢　尚樹 43 渋川 9.71 2 -1.3

M45 0908 大河原　進一 49 富岡 11.09 1 +0.1

M60 0265 宮本　吉豊 62 長野 9.75 1 -0.7

M60 0558 高橋　裕 61 西毛 9.71 2 +0.6

M60 0266 青木　紀雄 62 栃木 DNS

M65 0202 本多　和彦 69 高崎 8.96 1 -0.5

M65 0967 中山　邦男 65 吾妻 8.02 2 -0.4

M70 1045 石原　正雄 71 千葉 8.40 1 -0.4

W30 1531 板橋　瑛美 34 高崎 9.51 1 ○ -1.6

W65 0037 大日向　暁子 67 長野 9.34 1 -1.1

砲丸投

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M25 1387 宮城　妥明 28 吾妻 9.99 1

M35 1014 小川　智之 39 北群馬 9.21 1

M40 1278 古林　裕之 44 神奈川 7.74 1

M55 0538 宮川　政行 55 栃木 10.16 1

M55 0459 金子　健司 56 吾妻 9.99 2

M60 0693 宮崎　幸夫 62 吾妻 9.24 1

M60 1261 五十嵐　仁 64 AC王山 7.94 2

M60 0436 小林　稔 60 大泉 7.71 3

M60 0489 阿部　恵一 62 沼田 7.57 4

M65 0137 山本　敬一 66 静岡 8.94 1

M65 0146 藤岡　保 68 三重 7.03 2

M70 1561 近藤　裕之 71 高崎 9.56 1

M70 0841 布施　武博 72 藤岡 8.35 2

M75 0132 石倉　富次 76 太田 7.20 1



M75 1419 川副　護 76 神奈川 7.04 2

M85 0056 大谷　俊男 85 桐生 7.50 1

W50 1025 下田まゆみ 53 沼田 8.86 1

W60 0434 青木　早苗 61 太田 8.02 1

円盤投

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M35 1694 岡本　陽介 36 神奈川 26.89 1

M40 1278 古林　裕之 44 神奈川 20.63 1

M55 0538 宮川　政行 55 栃木 29.73 1

M55 0905 布川　一斎 55 前橋 25.16 2

M60 0693 宮崎　幸夫 62 吾妻 32.10 1

M60 0710 椎名　隆 62 高崎 28.43 2

M60 1261 五十嵐　仁 64 AC王山 25.79 3

M60 0436 小林　稔 60 大泉 23.78 4

M60 0489 阿部　恵一 62 沼田 21.19 5

M60 0658 森田　庄治 61 AC王山 DNS

M65 0381 岡田　節男 69 高崎 33.06 1

M65 0137 山本　敬一 66 静岡 26.32 2

M65 0409 増尾　健二 65 大泉 23.98 3

M65 0651 宮澤　学 65 藤岡 19.69 4

M70 1561 近藤　裕之 71 高崎 24.01 1

M70 0841 布施　武博 72 藤岡 18.71 2

M70 0953 吉野　英章 70 藤岡 NM

M75 0270 木村　友一 76 神奈川 27.70 1

M75 0134 齋藤　功 75 大泉 23.14 2

M75 1419 川副　護 76 神奈川 20.53 3

M80 0058 柴野　三郎 83 新潟 16.96 1

M85 0056 大谷　俊男 85 桐生 13.30 1

W30 1505 瀬戸　麻美 32 TEAM・K 15.72 1

W40 1182 佐俣　由香里 41 富岡 27.68 1

W40 1304 三友　恵美 44 TEAM・K 17.14 2

W60 0434 青木　早苗 61 太田 22.10 1 ○

ハンマー投

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M25 1387 宮城　妥明 28 吾妻 37.37 1

M45 0484 上條　健 47 長野 DNS

M55 0905 布川　一斎 55 前橋 26.67 1

M60 0693 宮崎　幸夫 62 吾妻 35.33 1

M60 0658 森田　庄治 61 AC王山 DNS

M65 0409 増尾　健二 65 大泉 26.43 1

M75 0134 齋藤　功 75 大泉 26.53 1 ○ ○

M80 0058 柴野　三郎 83 新潟 26.46 1

W60 0434 青木　早苗 61 太田 16.40 1



やり投

クラス ナンバー 氏 名 年令 所属 記録 順位 大会新 県新 風速（ｍ）

M24- 1563 伊達　駿介 19 太田 48.34 1 ○

M30 1400 深代　武志 32 吾妻 39.93 1

M35 0905 伊藤　文 37 長野 50.45 1

M35 1799 木村　貴宏 36 神奈川 32.29 2

M40 1278 古林　裕之 44 神奈川 41.30 1

M50 0229 森　憲之 54 長野 41.76 1

M50 1453 村田　誠 53 前橋 NM

M55 0459 金子　健司 56 吾妻 38.34 1

M60 0436 小林　稔 60 大泉 34.74 1

M60 0710 椎名　隆 62 高崎 26.92 2

M65 0137 山本　敬一 66 静岡 35.92 1

M65 3159 芳川　徹 68 東京 22.08 2

M65 0409 増尾　健二 65 大泉 20.62 3

M70 1561 近藤　裕之 71 高崎 26.93 1

M70 0953 吉野　英章 70 藤岡 17.82 2

M70 0841 布施　武博 72 藤岡 16.16 3

M75 0270 木村　友一 76 神奈川 34.21 1 ○

M75 0132 石倉　富次 76 太田 20.80 2

M75 1419 川副　護 76 神奈川 18.95 3

M85 0056 大谷　俊男 85 桐生 13.96 1

W24- 1497 丸山　里菜 24 吾妻 29.08 1

W40 1304 三友　恵美 44 TEAM・K 19.40 1

W50 0921 諏佐　昌美 51 西毛 21.96 1

W55 0527 中村　比呂美 57 富岡 21.56 1 ○

W70 0189 大谷　博子 70 桐生 17.65 1 ○


